
College Coach Email List

School Email Coach Name

University of Oregon mlomb@uoregon.edu Melyssa Lombardi

University of California-Los Angeles kinouye@athletics.ucla.edu Kelly Inouye-Perez

University of California-Riverside nikki.palmer@ucr.edu Nikki Palmer

University of California-Davis softball@ucdavis.edu Erin Thorpe

University of California-Santa Barbara Brie.Galicinao@athletics.ucsb.edu Brie Galicinao

University of California-Berkley ninemire@berkeley.edu Diane Nenemire

San Diego State University mlongfellow@sdsu.edu Kathy Van Wyk

San Jose State University peter.turner@sjsu.edu Peter Turner

Utah State University steven.johnson@usu.edu Steve Johnson 

University of Houston zlaffey@Central.UH.EDU Kristin Vesely
University of Tulsa john-bargfeldt@utulsa.edu John Bargfeldt

George Washington University winkler@gwu.edu Shane Winkler

Florida State University aalameda@fsu.edu Lonne Alameda

Oklahoma University Patty Gasso

Baylor State glenn_moore@baylor.edu Glenn Moore

Iowa State University jdpinker@iastate.edu Jamie Pinkerton

Kansas University jmcfalls@ku.edu Jennifer McFalls

Oklahoma State University kenny.g@okstate.edu Kenny Gajewski

California State University- Sacramento lori.perez@csus.edu Lori Perez

University of Northern Colorado bennie.garcia@unco.edu Bennie Garcia

Michigan State University josephj@ath.msu.edu Jacquie Joseph

Longwood University rileykl@longwood.edu Kathy Riley

Ohio State schoenly.1@osu.edu Kelly Kovach shoenly

University of Iowa hawkeyes@iowasoftball.com Renee Gillispie

University of Michigan hutch@umich.edu Carol Hutchins

California Polytechnic State University jacondon@calpoly.edu Jenny Condon

California State University- Fullerton kellyford@fullerton.edu Kelly Ford

Long Beach State University kim.sowder@csulb.edu Kim Sowder

Florida International University hgelbard@fiu.edu Heather Gelbard

University of Pennsylvania lcking@upenn.edu Leslie King

Ohio University roark@ohio.edu Kenzie Roark

Bethune-Cookman University wattenl@cookman.edu Laura Watten

Colorado State University jen.fisher@colostate.edu Jen Fisher

University of Nevada Las Vegas kristie.Jarvis@unlv.edu Kristie Fox

University of San Diego mviramontes@sandiego.edu Mark Viramontes

New Mexico State University aggiesb@nmsu.edu Kathy Rodolph

Santa Clara University ldodd@scu.edu Lisa Dodd

University of Washington htarr@uw.edu Heather Tarr

Loyola Marymount University sami.ward@lmu.edu Sami Strinz-Ward

Arizona State University ASUSoftball@asu.edu Trisha Ford

Oregon State University Laura.Berg@oregonstate.edu Laura Berg

Stanford University stanfordsoftball@stanford.edu Jessica Allister

University Of Arizona candrea@arizona.edu Mike Candrea

University of Utah ahogue@huntsman.utah.edu Amy Hogue

Auburn University mickeydean@auburn.edu Mickey Dean

University of Florida GatorSoftball@gators.ufl.edu Tim Walton

University of Georgia lhc@sports.uga.edu Lu Harris -Champer

University of Kentucky kentuckysoftball@uky.edu Rachel Lawson

Brigham Young University Gordon Eakin Email Gordon Eakin

University of Tennessee kweekly@utk.edu Karen Weekly

University of Nebraska Omaha amandaeberhart@omavs.com Amanda Eberhart
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Saint Marys College of California smg25@stmarys-ca.edu Sonja Garnett

University of the Pacific bkolze@pacific.edu Brian Kolze

University of Missouri, Kansas City smithmer@umkc.edu Meredith Smith Neal

Houston Baptist University mhall@hbu.edu Mary-Ellen Hall

Unversity of Texas at Austin mike.w@utexas.edu Mike White 

Texas A&M University jevans@athletics.tamu.edu Jo Evans

Louisiana State University quinlan@lsu.edu Beth Torina

Texas Tech Yniversity adrian.gregory@ttu.edu Adrian Gregory

California State University -Chico aashamblin@csuchico.edu Angel Shamblin

California State University -San Bernardino Diana.Payan@csusb.edu Dee Payan

California State University -San Marcos sewing@csusm.edu Stef Ewing

University of Hawaii Hilo callenp@hawaii.edu Callen Perreira

Concordia University Irvine crystal.rosenthal@cui.edu Crystal Rosenthal

Western Oregon University sargentl@wou.edu Lonny Sargent

Angelo State University travis.scott@angelo.edu Travis Scott

University of West Florida amclean@uwf.edu Ashliegh McLean

West Virginia State University Mattie.best@wvstateu.edu Mattie Best

University of Central Oklahoma cwhite35@uco.edu Cody White

West Texas A&M University cabrams@wtamu.edu Candace Abrams

Colorado Mesa University ekozel@coloradomesa.edu Erik Kozel

Southern New Hampshire University d.robitaille@snhu.edu Deb Robitaille

Texas State University rw15@txstate.edu Ricci Woodard

University of Alabama ahabetz@ia.ua.edu Alyson Habetz

University of Arkansas, Fayetteville cdeifel@uark.edu Courtney Deifel

University of Hawaii Manoa coolen@hawaii.edu Bob Coolen

Binghamton University mburrell@binghamton.edu Michelle Johnston

La Sierra University togle@lasierra.edu Tom Ogle

Ave Maria John.Kelly@avemaria.edu John Kelly 

Texas College ppratt@texascollege.edu Phillip Pratt

Marymount California University SSchumaker@marymountcalifornia.edu Shane Schumaker
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